Name

Amie Abrahams
Kim Abrahams
Luke Adam
Carole Adshead
Don Adshead
Kicheol Ahn
Nelson Almazar
Helen Almendras
Edgar Altarejos
James Annan
Louise Ashby
Miriam Astley

Rose Backhouse-Smith

Sue Baker

Chase Baker
Natalie Baker
Dale Baldock
Jared Barrington
Manny Basa
Michael Batey
Brendon Baverstock
Michael Baxter
Sarah Beakhouse
Deane Bearman
Mikayla Bearman
Terry Beaumont
Ray Benfiet
Diane Bennett
John Bennett

Joy Bennett
Bernadette Berghan
Macpe Bermudez
Jasmina Bhana
Judith Black
Fred Black

Julie Black

Eric Blake

Luke Bleasel
John Bloomfield
Gregg Bloomfield
Pam Boakes
Charlise Boakes
John Boddy

Cora Bonsay
Josh Bonsay
Umberta Borich
Keith Boswell

TBNZ
5768
5767
7438
3093
3094
5985
7439
7440
7156
6708
3283
7227
5149
3391
6394
3472
7441
3534
6270
6529
3390
6615
6633
7428
7418
4373
3290
6770
6953
6954
3715
3389
3388
6891
7442
7443
6361
7005
5457
7459
5759
6528
3371
4868
7436
5161
3536



Name

Jason Boyce
Michael Bridgeman
David Broad
Michael Brocking
Bert Brokken
Matthew Brooking
Glenice Brooks

Lizzie Brothwood-McKee

David Brown
Karisma Brown
Eli Brown

Craig Burke
Cushla Burns
Matthew Bush
Geoffery Calvert
Zane Carlson
Leith Carter
Candice Cassel
Dale Cassel
Warren Challinor
Perry Chan

Gina Chan
Robert Chan
Wing Chan

Zahid Chaudhry
Danyon Childs
Tom Chin
Yoontaek Cho
JeomSoo Cho
Alex Choi

Anna Choi

Peter Choi
Jongyun Choi
Boyun Choi
Myles Christison
J.J Chuenchompoo
Peter Churchill
Lynnaire Churchill
Ezra Clark

Dan Clarke
Matthew Coakley
Tom Cockshott
Nola Collins
Edna Cooke

Jean Cooper
Shane Cooper
Terri-Anne Cooper

TBNZ

3537
6730
7465
7466
7056
7460
3460
3897
3339
3658
7330
6469
3301
3538
3464
3292
6896
3255
4052
3540
7032
3109
4073
6471
3338
3539
7283
4872
6362
6875
5986
4777
6874
6342
7431
3541
3925
4326
7420
6401
3542
5853
3419
3299
3275
6368
6369



Name

Graeme Cooper
Ryder Cortland Baker
Tyler Cortland Baker
Mary Courtney

Gary Crawford

Lito Crisostomo
Juliet Cross

Nick Cross

Steve Croxson
Aleisha Cunningham
Stuart Cunningham
Duane Davenport
Gareth Dawe

Dirk de Vos

Edwin Dela Cruz
Bernard Delaney
Greg Devlin

Kay Dewes

Wayne Dickinson
Jan Dunkley

Chip Eade

Delwyn Edwards
Jennifer Edwards
Matt Eller

Cindy Enright

John Epskamp
Carol Epskamp
Samantha Epskamp
Luna Eum

JillEvans

Jeremy Evans
Daezharn Ewington
Scott Fairwearher
Peter Farrant

Haylo Farrell-Takimoana
Josh Fatu

Oliver Firth

Jenny Fish

Peter Fisk

Anne Fitzpatrick
Donna Fletcher
Heather Flett

Brian Foster

Kevin Foubister
Mark Francis
Winton Fraser
Connor Frith

TBNZ
7333
6393
6395
4586
3544
5014
5200
3246
7308
6443
4432
3434
7114
7444
4544
7290
6357
7157
7445
3441
6771
3309
6212
6431
6444
3384
7337
7338
7393
3436
4301
6621
3546
6344
7339
5459
7421
5455
3186
3547
3583
7467
7446
3870
4016
4075
3359



Name

Tommy Fu

Dianne Gamble
Rommel Gancenia
Anna Gancenia
Oscar Garbarino Sala
Zac George
Gordon (Flash) Glas
Wayne Goodwin
Alistair Gray
Lesley Greaves
David Greaves
Dianne Green
Bryan Grindlay
Christine Grinter
Owen Grinter
Quentin Grinter
Belle (Isabel ) Guttery
Geoff Hancock
Kevin Hannam
Tom Hapi

Skye Harford

Brett Havill

Sonja Hawkins
Jane Hazelden
Brantley Henry
Neil Hepburn
Donna Hill

Poppy Hill

Judith (Judy) Hird
Frank Hitchcock
Sheryl Hitchcock
John Hodder
Jayson Hoera-Marsters
Richard Holdaway
Dana Holt

Colmar Honeyfield
CeciliaHong

Leo Hong

Phillip Hosking
Fred Housham
Paul Housham
Suzanne Howell
Brodie Hunt

Cody Hutchison
Liam Inwood

Kylie Inwood
Harrison Irving

TBNZ
3417
6721
7407
7408
7468
7469
7447
4445
6967
6477
7027
7198
6376
6546
3410
6545
3247
4284
3548
4439
6447
7448
7291
6352
5504
7237
6713
5993
3256
7281
7280
7241
6919
3407
5180
6724
3788
3790
5468
3587
3716
3059
3427
7285
6698
5924
5875



Name

Richard Jackson
Jim Jacobs
Leslie Jarvis
Glenn Johnson
Paula Jones
Holly Josef
Adrian Judd
Irene Jung
Quintin Kaan
Riok Kang

Tae Kang
Emily Kang

Marlow Kearney-Young

James Kelly
Chloe Kemble
Lily Kerrigan
Jung Woo Kim
Sunhee Kim
Susan Kim
Ellie Kim

Won Kyung Kim
Ida Kim

Joon Kim

Jo King
Ngawini Kingi
Adrian Kjelberg
Tisha Klein

lan Klein
Hamish Knott
Alan Knowles
Ingrid Koene

Sergei Kuznetsov

Sammy Langdon
Ernst Lanz

Allan Lawgun
Anne Lawler
Rob Lawler

JG (Jung-Gee Lee

Jun (JG) Lee
Mark Lee
Daniel Lee
Paul Lee

Derrick Leenders

Althea Leonard
Vin Leonard
Carmen Leong
Carol Liddy

TBNZ
7435
7046
7449
7450
6910
6153
3034
6907
7284
5996
7033
7458
7417
3344
3983
7427
7451
7391
4859
7282
6000
6578
3946
3240
5659
7470
4438
3930
3553
3551
3298
7396
6415
7415
3232
6951
6952
5125
3795
6343
3507
7452
5485
6902
6901
7206
3254



Name

Lara Limmer
Nathan Lindsay
Melonie Lister
Stacey Lister
John Liwanag
Ashley Lorigan
Simon Love
Robert Lucas
Mike Lucy
Michael Lupton
Brendon Lye
Theresa Lynes
Joanna Lynskey
Sara Macintyre
Peter Maddox
Shorty Madeley
Chris Madeley
Glenest Maghinay
Renee Manick
John Selwyn Mansell
Angela Marginson
Joshua Marginson
Stephanie Marginson
Bryron Marginson
Pilitia Margraff
Joanna Marshall
Anna Martin
Brian Martin
Stefanie Martin
Delys Massey
Alana Matangi
John Matthews
Peter Maunder
Barbara May

Ken May

Bruce McCall
Kay McCall

Tom McCann
Conor McCarthy
lan McCullam
Daniel McErlean
Jim McErlean

Bev McErlean
Matt McErlean
Jean McGinley
Kosei McGrath-Takeji
June McGregor

TBNZ
3401
5885
3263
4478
7287
5017
7432
7347
7471
3555
6405
6482
3556
6877
7119
3313
3314
7453
6590
4408
7108
3509
3512
3510
4723
3559
6337
7120
7121
5446
3132
4306
3267
3500
4524
5169
5203
6894
6191
5856
6879
5197
4080
5112
3432
5128
6862



Name

Robert McGregor
Ethan McKay
Graham McKenzie
Mona McKenzie
Hunter McNair
Sylvia Meeuws
Craig Meiklejohn
Lisa Meiklejohn
Mary Mihaljevich
Jacob Millar
Cooper Mollet
Carl Mollet
Julieanne Mollet
Kim Moore
Melissa Moore
Terry Moss
Marilie Mostert
Ziggie Mostert
Peter Mowday
Sebastian Moya
Jett Murray

John Murray
Daniel Neal
Karen Neal
Maggie Neal
Terry Neale
Emma Nesbit
Helena Nesbit
Kelly Nesbit
Rebecca Nesbit
Brian Nikora
Wendy Nisbet
Ljubica Nola
Marica Nola

Ken Nordstrand
Norman Norris
Phil Norris

Jim Ockleston
Ruth O'Gorman
Jack Olliver
Gabriela Orellana
Gabreiela Orellana
Joyce Osa

Edwin Osa
Diane O'Sullivan
Matthew Oxley
Preston Page

TBNZ
6333
4896
5387
6768
5755
3250
7029
6383
3519
7350
5439
4758
5091
6356
4369
3414
5015
7351
3560
7454
7472
4482
7234
7209
7473
6792
6725
6755
6589
6778
5021
6789
3282
3429
4554
3527
3312
6889
5151
7124
7475
7474
7226
3333
3397
7455
7476



Name

Daryl Painter
Geena Park
Claire Park
Angela Park
George Parry
Mathew Parry
Xavier Parry
Hunter Paton
Michael Peach
Peter Peacock
James Pebbles
Max Pedersen
Stephen Penney
Finn Penny
Sylvia Peterson
Andrew Philson
Mark Piritaie
Andrew Pollock
Judith Porter
Adam Poskitt
Steven Potter
Vicki Pratt

Karen Purnell
Trevor Purnell
Deepak Ram
Xavier Ramelb
Xohann Jase Ramelb
Eric Jason Ramelb
Geoffery Rankin
Ben Raphael
Johnny Raphael
Murray Rennie
Charlise Revill
Warren Rhind
Nick Richards
Kylie Richardson
Pete Richardson
Mark Rickards
Ruth Ridings
Maureen Roadley
Danny Roberts
Jessica Roberts
Jim Roberts
Laurie Roberts
Richard Robinson
Jun Robles
Steve Rogers

TBNZ
6336
3799
4873
6491
3415
5757
5764
7477
7168
6781
3564
7478
3302
7479
3276
7139
6375
6541
7052
7429
5950
7480
4315
4442
7134
7481
7353
7373
3567
7197
7210
3369
7179
7456
7145
7024
3707
3457
3424
6008
4070
3316
3305
7144
3405
6388
3259



Name

Murray Rogerson
Christoper Rose
Mason Rourke
John Paul Roux
Anthony Rowe
Marcel Ruedi
Christie Ryan
Arnya Ryan Ghio
Christine Ryder
Dmitrii Ryzhkov
Phil Salmon
Tash Saunders
Deborah Savage
Hannah Scott
Martin Seitner
Peter Sellars
Sarah Sellars
Young Shin
Sammy Sia
Grace Simon
Terry Siviter
Ellen Slater
Caleb Smith
Daryl Smith

Filia Solomona
Rosalie Speck
Ruby Speechley
Jayden Stanyon
Robert Stephenson
Peter Stern
Aeron Stokes
Noel Stubbs
Joslyn Stubbs
Sean Sullivan

Michael (Zheming) Sun

Bok-Yong Sung
Matt Suttle
Dominic Takau
Charlie Takau
David Tate
Sharon Taylor
Michael Te Tai
ColinTea
HazelTea
Noleen Tellenbach
Tony Thomas
Keith Thomas

TBNZ
3399
3449
7482
3569
6493
7049
3570
7457
7143
4514
6893
7385
3265
6448
3422
5467
6716
3801
7375
7189
6876
3039
7430
7042
6404
7109
7019
7148
7166
3057
3503
3317
3320
3572
7461
3803
6863
3475
7462
6540
7463
7160
6908
6909
7389
7376
6593



Name

Zachary Thomsom
Steve Thorpe
Edwin Tienzo
Michelle Ting
Kerry Titcombe
Paul Tobin

Bianca Tofilau
Alan Tomlinson
James Tomlinson
Ron Topping
Michael (Mike) Tudman
Raewyn Turangi
Danika Turk
Ramon Twose
Bartholemew Uy
Edwin Uy

Andy Valentine
Ron Van Wakeren
Euan Van Hest
Theo Van Wakeren
Angela van Winden
Yvette Vazey

Tyler Wahrlich
Aleagh Wahrlich
Mike Walden
Allan Wallis
Deidre Warren
Jason Waters
Paula Waters

Jed Waters
Addison Waters
Stacey Watkin
Robyn Watkins
Lance Watson
Paul Watts

Ron Waugh

Alex Webster
Geoff Webster
Graham Weeks
June Weeks

Tim Wheeler
Joshua Wheeler
Sharon Whitcombe
Brendan Whyman
Trevor Whyte

Gary Wigg

Kerry Williams

TBNZ
7015
6496
4849
7386
5462
4109
7377
3288
3289
3280
4585
3439
7163
7306
3106
3088
7326
7031
4538
3262
3462
3365
7346
7426
3641
6968
7437
4367
5466
7292
7235
7419
3596
4360
3350
4959
6499
3437
3521
3522
6761
7464
5474
7433
6783
6943
3018



Name
Samual Willox
Cindy Wing
Roberta Wrigg
Geoff Wrigg
Linda Wright
Megan Wright
Orlander Yard
Dionne Yates
Long Young
Sarah Young
Russell Young

TBNZ
5153
6052
6899
6900
3241
3601
3430
7348
7434
5154
5150



