

Name	TBNZ
Amie Abrahams	5768
Kim Abrahams	5767
Luke Adam	7438
Carole Adshead	3093
Don Adshead	3094
Kicheol Ahn	5985
Nelson Almazar	7439
Helen Almendras	7440
Edgar Altarejos	7156
James Annan	6708
Louise Ashby	3283
Miriam Astley	7227
Rose Backhouse-Smith	5149
Sue Baker	3391
Chase Baker	6394
Natalie Baker	3472
Dale Baldock	7441
Jared Barrington	3534
Manny Basa	6270
Michael Batey	6529
Brendon Baverstock	3390
Michael Baxter	6615
Sarah Beakhouse	6633
Deane Bearman	7428
Mikayla Bearman	7418
Terry Beaumont	4373
Ray Benfiet	3290
Diane Bennett	6770
John Bennett	6953
Joy Bennett	6954
Bernadette Berghan	3715
Macpe Bermudez	3389
Jasmina Bhana	3388
Judith Black	6891
Fred Black	7442
Julie Black	7443
Eric Blake	6361
Luke Bleasel	7005
John Bloomfield	5457
Gregg Bloomfield	7459
Pam Boakes	5759
Charlise Boakes	6528
John Boddy	3371
Cora Bonsay	4868
Josh Bonsay	7436
Umberta Borich	5161
Keith Boswell	3536

Name	TBNZ
Jason Boyce	3537
Michael Bridgeman	6730
David Broad	7465
Michael Brocking	7466
Bert Brokken	7056
Matthew Brooking	7460
Glenice Brooks	3460
Lizzie Brothwood-McKee	3897
David Brown	3339
Karisma Brown	3658
Eli Brown	7330
Craig Burke	6469
Cushla Burns	3301
Matthew Bush	3538
Geoffery Calvert	3464
Zane Carlson	3292
Leith Carter	6896
Candice Cassel	3255
Dale Cassel	4052
Warren Challinor	3540
Perry Chan	7032
Gina Chan	3109
Robert Chan	4073
Wing Chan	6471
Zahid Chaudhry	3338
Danyon Childs	3539
Tom Chin	7283
Yoontaek Cho	4872
JeomSoo Cho	6362
Alex Choi	6875
Anna Choi	5986
Peter Choi	4777
Jongyun Choi	6874
Boyun Choi	6342
Myles Christison	7431
J.J Chuenchompoo	3541
Peter Churchill	3925
Lynnaire Churchill	4326
Ezra Clark	7420
Dan Clarke	6401
Matthew Coakley	3542
Tom Cockshott	5853
Nola Collins	3419
Edna Cooke	3299
Jean Cooper	3275
Shane Cooper	6368
Terri-Anne Cooper	6369

Name	TBNZ
Graeme Cooper	7333
Ryder Cortland Baker	6393
Tyler Cortland Baker	6395
Mary Courtney	4586
Gary Crawford	3544
Lito Crisostomo	5014
Juliet Cross	5200
Nick Cross	3246
Steve Croxson	7308
Aleisha Cunningham	6443
Stuart Cunningham	4432
Duane Davenport	3434
Gareth Dawe	7114
Dirk de Vos	7444
Edwin Dela Cruz	4544
Bernard Delaney	7290
Greg Devlin	6357
Kay Dewes	7157
Wayne Dickinson	7445
Jan Dunkley	3441
Chip Eade	6771
Delwyn Edwards	3309
Jennifer Edwards	6212
Matt Eller	6431
Cindy Enright	6444
John Epskamp	3384
Carol Epskamp	7337
Samantha Epskamp	7338
Luna Eum	7393
Jill Evans	3436
Jeremy Evans	4301
Daezharn Ewington	6621
Scott Fairweather	3546
Peter Farrant	6344
Haylo Farrell-Takimoana	7339
Josh Fatu	5459
Oliver Firth	7421
Jenny Fish	5455
Peter Fisk	3186
Anne Fitzpatrick	3547
Donna Fletcher	3583
Heather Flett	7467
Brian Foster	7446
Kevin Foubister	3870
Mark Francis	4016
Winton Fraser	4075
Connor Frith	3359

Name	TBNZ
Tommy Fu	3417
Dianne Gamble	6721
Rommel Gancenía	7407
Anna Gancenía	7408
Oscar Garbarino Sala	7468
Zac George	7469
Gordon (Flash) Glas	7447
Wayne Goodwin	4445
Alistair Gray	6967
Lesley Greaves	6477
David Greaves	7027
Dianne Green	7198
Bryan Grindlay	6376
Christine Grinter	6546
Owen Grinter	3410
Quentin Grinter	6545
Belle (Isabel) Guttery	3247
Geoff Hancock	4284
Kevin Hannam	3548
Tom Hapi	4439
Skye Harford	6447
Brett Havill	7448
Sonja Hawkins	7291
Jane Hazelden	6352
Brantley Henry	5504
Neil Hepburn	7237
Donna Hill	6713
Poppy Hill	5993
Judith (Judy) Hird	3256
Frank Hitchcock	7281
Sheryl Hitchcock	7280
John Hodder	7241
Jayson Hoera-Marsters	6919
Richard Holdaway	3407
Dana Holt	5180
Colmar Honeyfield	6724
Cecilia Hong	3788
Leo Hong	3790
Phillip Hosking	5468
Fred Housham	3587
Paul Housham	3716
Suzanne Howell	3059
Brodie Hunt	3427
Cody Hutchison	7285
Liam Inwood	6698
Kylie Inwood	5924
Harrison Irving	5875

Name	TBNZ
Richard Jackson	7435
Jim Jacobs	7046
Leslie Jarvis	7449
Glenn Johnson	7450
Paula Jones	6910
Holly Josef	6153
Adrian Judd	3034
Irene Jung	6907
Quintin Kaan	7284
Riok Kang	5996
Tae Kang	7033
Emily Kang	7458
Marlow Kearney-Young	7417
James Kelly	3344
Chloe Kemble	3983
Lily Kerrigan	7427
Jung Woo Kim	7451
Sunhee Kim	7391
Susan Kim	4859
Ellie Kim	7282
Won Kyung Kim	6000
Ida Kim	6578
Joon Kim	3946
Jo King	3240
Ngawini Kingi	5659
Adrian Kjelberg	7470
Tisha Klein	4438
Ian Klein	3930
Hamish Knott	3553
Alan Knowles	3551
Ingrid Koene	3298
Sergei Kuznetsov	7396
Sammy Langdon	6415
Ernst Lanz	7415
Allan Lawgun	3232
Anne Lawler	6951
Rob Lawler	6952
JG (Jung-Gee Lee	5125
Jun (JG) Lee	3795
Mark Lee	6343
Daniel Lee	3507
Paul Lee	7452
Derrick Leenders	5485
Althea Leonard	6902
Vin Leonard	6901
Carmen Leong	7206
Carol Liddy	3254

Name	TBNZ
Lara Limmer	3401
Nathan Lindsay	5885
Melonie Lister	3263
Stacey Lister	4478
John Liwanag	7287
Ashley Lorigan	5017
Simon Love	7432
Robert Lucas	7347
Mike Lucy	7471
Michael Lupton	3555
Brendon Lye	6405
Theresa Lynes	6482
Joanna Lynskey	3556
Sara Macintyre	6877
Peter Maddox	7119
Shorty Madeley	3313
Chris Madeley	3314
Glenest Maghinay	7453
Renee Manick	6590
John Selwyn Mansell	4408
Angela Marginson	7108
Joshua Marginson	3509
Stephanie Marginson	3512
Bryron Marginson	3510
Pilitia Margraff	4723
Joanna Marshall	3559
Anna Martin	6337
Brian Martin	7120
Stefanie Martin	7121
Delys Massey	5446
Alana Matangi	3132
John Matthews	4306
Peter Maunder	3267
Barbara May	3500
Ken May	4524
Bruce McCall	5169
Kay McCall	5203
Tom McCann	6894
Conor McCarthy	6191
Ian McCullam	5856
Daniel McErlean	6879
Jim McErlean	5197
Bev McErlean	4080
Matt McErlean	5112
Jean McGinley	3432
Kosei McGrath-Takeji	5128
June McGregor	6862

Name	TBNZ
Robert McGregor	6333
Ethan McKay	4896
Graham McKenzie	5387
Mona McKenzie	6768
Hunter McNair	5755
Sylvia Meeuws	3250
Craig Meiklejohn	7029
Lisa Meiklejohn	6383
Mary Mihaljevich	3519
Jacob Millar	7350
Cooper Mollet	5439
Carl Mollet	4758
Julieanne Mollet	5091
Kim Moore	6356
Melissa Moore	4369
Terry Moss	3414
Marilie Mostert	5015
Ziggie Mostert	7351
Peter Mowday	3560
Sebastian Moya	7454
Jett Murray	7472
John Murray	4482
Daniel Neal	7234
Karen Neal	7209
Maggie Neal	7473
Terry Neale	6792
Emma Nesbit	6725
Helena Nesbit	6755
Kelly Nesbit	6589
Rebecca Nesbit	6778
Brian Nikora	5021
Wendy Nisbet	6789
Ljubica Nola	3282
Marica Nola	3429
Ken Nordstrand	4554
Norman Norris	3527
Phil Norris	3312
Jim Ockleston	6889
Ruth O'Gorman	5151
Jack Olliver	7124
Gabriela Orellana	7475
Gabreiela Orellana	7474
Joyce Osa	7226
Edwin Osa	3333
Diane O'Sullivan	3397
Matthew Oxley	7455
Preston Page	7476

Name	TBNZ
Daryl Painter	6336
Geena Park	3799
Claire Park	4873
Angela Park	6491
George Parry	3415
Mathew Parry	5757
Xavier Parry	5764
Hunter Paton	7477
Michael Peach	7168
Peter Peacock	6781
James Pebbles	3564
Max Pedersen	7478
Stephen Penney	3302
Finn Penny	7479
Sylvia Peterson	3276
Andrew Philson	7139
Mark Piritai	6375
Andrew Pollock	6541
Judith Porter	7052
Adam Poskitt	7429
Steven Potter	5950
Vicki Pratt	7480
Karen Purnell	4315
Trevor Purnell	4442
Deepak Ram	7134
Xavier Ramelb	7481
Xohann Jase Ramelb	7353
Eric Jason Ramelb	7373
Geoffery Rankin	3567
Ben Raphael	7197
Johnny Raphael	7210
Murray Rennie	3369
Charlise Revill	7179
Warren Rhind	7456
Nick Richards	7145
Kylie Richardson	7024
Pete Richardson	3707
Mark Rickards	3457
Ruth Ridings	3424
Maureen Roadley	6008
Danny Roberts	4070
Jessica Roberts	3316
Jim Roberts	3305
Laurie Roberts	7144
Richard Robinson	3405
Jun Robles	6388
Steve Rogers	3259

Name	TBNZ
Murray Rogerson	3399
Christopher Rose	3449
Mason Rourke	7482
John Paul Roux	3569
Anthony Rowe	6493
Marcel Ruedi	7049
Christie Ryan	3570
Arnya Ryan Ghio	7457
Christine Ryder	7143
Dmitrii Ryzhkov	4514
Phil Salmon	6893
Tash Saunders	7385
Deborah Savage	3265
Hannah Scott	6448
Martin Seitner	3422
Peter Sellars	5467
Sarah Sellars	6716
Young Shin	3801
Sammy Sia	7375
Grace Simon	7189
Terry Siviter	6876
Ellen Slater	3039
Caleb Smith	7430
Daryl Smith	7042
Filia Solomona	6404
Rosalie Speck	7109
Ruby Speechley	7019
Jayden Stanyon	7148
Robert Stephenson	7166
Peter Stern	3057
Aeron Stokes	3503
Noel Stubbs	3317
Joslyn Stubbs	3320
Sean Sullivan	3572
Michael (Zheming) Sun	7461
Bok-Yong Sung	3803
Matt Suttle	6863
Dominic Takau	3475
Charlie Takau	7462
David Tate	6540
Sharon Taylor	7463
Michael Te Tai	7160
Colin Tea	6908
Hazel Tea	6909
Noleen Tellenbach	7389
Tony Thomas	7376
Keith Thomas	6593

Name	TBNZ
Zachary Thomsom	7015
Steve Thorpe	6496
Edwin Tienzo	4849
Michelle Ting	7386
Kerry Titcombe	5462
Paul Tobin	4109
Bianca Tofilau	7377
Alan Tomlinson	3288
James Tomlinson	3289
Ron Topping	3280
Michael (Mike) Tudman	4585
Raewyn Turangi	3439
Danika Turk	7163
Ramon Twose	7306
Bartholemew Uy	3106
Edwin Uy	3088
Andy Valentine	7326
Ron Van Wakeren	7031
Euan Van Hest	4538
Theo Van Wakeren	3262
Angela van Winden	3462
Yvette Vazey	3365
Tyler Wahrlich	7346
Aleagh Wahrlich	7426
Mike Walden	3641
Allan Wallis	6968
Deidre Warren	7437
Jason Waters	4367
Paula Waters	5466
Jed Waters	7292
Addison Waters	7235
Stacey Watkin	7419
Robyn Watkins	3596
Lance Watson	4360
Paul Watts	3350
Ron Waugh	4959
Alex Webster	6499
Geoff Webster	3437
Graham Weeks	3521
June Weeks	3522
Tim Wheeler	6761
Joshua Wheeler	7464
Sharon Whitcombe	5474
Brendan Whyman	7433
Trevor Whyte	6783
Gary Wigg	6943
Kerry Williams	3018

Name	TBNZ
Samual Willox	5153
Cindy Wing	6052
Roberta Wrigg	6899
Geoff Wrigg	6900
Linda Wright	3241
Megan Wright	3601
Orlander Yard	3430
Dionne Yates	7348
Long Young	7434
Sarah Young	5154
Russell Young	5150